
Schianno 02 06 19 Challenge - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 56 USLENGHI M. - Gas Gas 15:15.530
Tempo Gara

1 1:54.253 11:53:33.837

2 1:51.685 11:55:25.522

3 1:51.638 11:57:17.160

4 1:51.085 11:59:08.245

5 1:52.069 12:01:00.314

6 1:55.288 12:02:55.602

7 1:57.394 12:04:52.996

8 1:57.811 12:06:50.807

 Po. 2 - # 419 MAGGINELLI D. - KTM + 03.697
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.648 11:53:31.122

2 1:52.464 11:55:23.586

3 1:51.321 11:57:14.907

4 1:54.064 11:59:08.971

5 1:55.748 12:01:04.719

6 1:56.823 12:03:01.542

7 1:55.878 12:04:57.420

8 1:57.084 12:06:54.504

 Po. 3 - # 128 CRIPPA M. - Yamaha + 06.078
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.816 11:53:43.093

2 1:53.454 11:55:36.547

3 1:53.328 11:57:29.875

4 1:51.938 11:59:21.813

5 1:57.854 12:01:19.667

6 1:53.639 12:03:13.306

7 1:53.012 12:05:06.318

8 1:50.567 12:06:56.885

 Po. 4 - # 292 FERRARI D. - Husqvarna + 12.300
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.039 11:53:40.316

2 1:53.547 11:55:33.863

3 1:54.757 11:57:28.620

4 1:56.131 11:59:24.751

5 1:54.007 12:01:18.758

6 1:53.665 12:03:12.423

7 1:53.457 12:05:05.880

8 1:57.227 12:07:03.107

 Po. 5 - # 531 BERTONI S. - Honda + 20.832
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.352 11:53:48.093

2 1:55.565 11:55:43.658

3 1:54.808 11:57:38.466

4 1:53.489 11:59:31.955

5 1:57.693 12:01:29.648

6 1:53.183 12:03:22.831

7 1:54.199 12:05:17.030

8 1:54.609 12:07:11.639

 Po. 6 - # 84 NICOSIA S. - Honda + 29.503
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.070 11:53:46.347

2 1:53.687 11:55:40.034

3 1:57.489 11:57:37.523

4 1:56.656 11:59:34.179

5 1:56.412 12:01:30.591

6 1:56.946 12:03:27.537

7 1:56.067 12:05:23.604

8 1:56.706 12:07:20.310

 Po. 7 - # 193 CERIOTTI D. - Yamaha + 32.906
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.241 11:53:41.518

2 1:55.539 11:55:37.057

3 1:59.644 11:57:36.701

4 1:59.195 11:59:35.896

5 1:57.153 12:01:33.049

6 1:56.540 12:03:29.589

7 1:58.297 12:05:27.886

8 1:55.827 12:07:23.713

 Po. 8 - # 497 REGAZZONI G. - Suzuki Valenti + 33.339
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.137 11:53:36.594

2 1:57.358 11:55:33.952

3 1:58.498 11:57:32.450

4 1:58.066 11:59:30.516

5 1:58.251 12:01:28.767

6 1:59.870 12:03:28.637

7 1:59.142 12:05:27.779

8 1:56.367 12:07:24.146

 Po. 9 - # 677 BOLGERI G. - Kawasaki + 42.104
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.487 11:53:47.782

2 1:57.607 11:55:45.389

3 1:58.358 11:57:43.747

4 1:55.471 11:59:39.218

5 1:58.242 12:01:37.460

6 1:56.800 12:03:34.260

7 1:56.892 12:05:31.152

8 2:01.759 12:07:32.911

 Po. 10 - # 278 BONETTA A. - Yamaha + 50.612
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.339 11:53:38.917

2 1:56.855 11:55:35.772

3 2:01.126 11:57:36.898

4 2:00.071 11:59:36.969

5 2:04.115 12:01:41.084

6 2:00.915 12:03:41.999

7 2:01.124 12:05:43.123

8 1:58.296 12:07:41.419

 Po. 11 - # 744 BERTONI E. - Yamaha + 52.159
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.056 11:53:43.629

2 2:00.430 11:55:44.059

3 2:01.230 11:57:45.289

4 2:00.896 11:59:46.185

5 2:01.090 12:01:47.275

6 2:01.364 12:03:48.639

7 1:56.929 12:05:45.568

8 1:57.398 12:07:42.966

 Po. 12 - # 45 BERNASCONI F. - Husqvarna + 55.236
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.612 11:53:53.279

2 1:58.882 11:55:52.161

3 1:58.377 11:57:50.538

4 1:57.633 11:59:48.171

5 2:00.309 12:01:48.480

6 1:59.598 12:03:48.078

7 1:57.923 12:05:46.001

8 2:00.042 12:07:46.043

Fastest lap: 1:50.567 
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Schianno 02 06 19 Challenge - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 835 GRASSI S. - KTM + 56.789
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.967 11:53:51.093

2 1:54.748 11:55:45.841

3 1:55.848 11:57:41.689

4 1:56.021 11:59:37.710

5 2:12.028 12:01:49.738

6 2:00.228 12:03:49.966

7 1:59.295 12:05:49.261

8 1:58.335 12:07:47.596

 Po. 14 - # 280 BRIGNOLI R. - Husqvarna + 59.239
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.861 11:53:50.138

2 1:56.679 11:55:46.817

3 1:59.104 11:57:45.921

4 1:59.835 11:59:45.756

5 2:02.393 12:01:48.149

6 2:01.270 12:03:49.419

7 1:59.153 12:05:48.572

8 2:01.474 12:07:50.046

 Po. 15 - # 212 IERARDI P. - Yamaha + 1:00.833
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.935 11:53:59.112

2 2:02.784 11:56:01.896

3 2:00.490 11:58:02.386

4 2:00.148 12:00:02.534

5 2:01.532 12:02:04.066

6 1:54.920 12:03:58.986

7 1:55.065 12:05:54.051

8 1:57.589 12:07:51.640

 Po. 16 - # 238 AMICO D. - Husqvarna + 1:09.071
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.091 11:53:37.368

2 1:54.056 11:55:31.424

3 1:56.081 11:57:27.505

4 1:55.587 11:59:23.092

5 2:01.824 12:01:24.916

6 2:01.019 12:03:25.935

7 2:04.799 12:05:30.734

8 2:29.144 12:07:59.878

 Po. 17 - # 213 DRAGONE D. - Yamaha + 1:13.092
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.397 11:54:02.991

2 2:02.784 11:56:05.775

3 2:01.470 11:58:07.245

4 2:01.357 12:00:08.602

5 2:00.155 12:02:08.757

6 2:00.303 12:04:09.060

7 1:57.701 12:06:06.761

8 1:57.138 12:08:03.899

 Po. 18 - # 157 TADE` S. - Yamaha + 1:15.742
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.615 11:53:49.892

2 2:03.079 11:55:52.971

3 2:04.153 11:57:57.124

4 2:01.929 11:59:59.053

5 2:04.258 12:02:03.311

6 1:59.371 12:04:02.682

7 2:01.932 12:06:04.614

8 2:01.935 12:08:06.549

 Po. 19 - # 26 CATTANEO A. - Suzuki + 1:16.630
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.153 11:53:59.749

2 1:57.950 11:55:57.699

3 2:02.122 11:57:59.821

4 2:00.393 12:00:00.214

5 2:06.792 12:02:07.006

6 2:00.938 12:04:07.944

7 2:00.328 12:06:08.272

8 1:59.165 12:08:07.437

 Po. 20 - # 400 MAZZOLDI M. - Yamaha + 1:18.184
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.838 11:53:56.675

2 2:02.728 11:55:59.403

3 2:01.865 11:58:01.268

4 2:00.563 12:00:01.831

5 2:03.224 12:02:05.344

6 2:01.475 12:04:06.819

7 1:59.884 12:06:06.703

8 2:02.288 12:08:08.991

 Po. 21 - # 957 BERNASCONI E. - Husqvarna + 1:22.662
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.528 11:53:55.433

2 1:59.586 11:55:55.019

3 2:03.375 11:57:58.394

4 2:02.746 12:00:01.140

5 2:06.470 12:02:07.610

6 2:02.385 12:04:09.995

7 2:01.051 12:06:11.046

8 2:02.423 12:08:13.469

 Po. 22 - # 239 PATRUNO J. - Kawasaki + 1:30.117
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.734 11:53:59.162

2 2:04.212 11:56:03.374

3 2:03.197 11:58:06.571

4 2:04.362 12:00:10.933

5 2:03.277 12:02:14.210

6 2:02.631 12:04:16.841

7 2:01.805 12:06:18.646

8 2:02.278 12:08:20.924

 Po. 23 - # 777 TURBA R. - KTM + 1:35.550
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.093 11:53:52.350

2 2:01.356 11:55:53.706

3 2:05.862 11:57:59.568

4 2:06.076 12:00:05.644

5 2:06.651 12:02:12.295

6 2:06.256 12:04:18.551

7 2:05.051 12:06:23.602

8 2:02.755 12:08:26.357

 Po. 24 - # 875 MARTIGNONI F. - Husqvarna + 1:37.712
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.717 11:53:58.659

2 2:02.744 11:56:01.403

3 2:04.449 11:58:05.852

4 2:04.284 12:00:10.136

5 2:05.317 12:02:15.453

6 2:05.596 12:04:21.049

7 2:03.822 12:06:24.871

8 2:03.648 12:08:28.519

Fastest lap: 1:50.567 
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Schianno 02 06 19 Challenge - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 25 - # 741 MAGONARA J. - Yamaha + 1:38.332
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.987 11:54:01.926

2 2:04.433 11:56:06.359

3 2:04.864 11:58:11.223

4 2:01.316 12:00:12.539

5 2:04.120 12:02:16.659

6 2:04.801 12:04:21.460

7 2:04.649 12:06:26.109

8 2:03.030 12:08:29.139

 Po. 26 - # 287 ZAGO S. - Honda + 1:45.371
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.005 11:53:34.572

2 1:53.054 11:55:27.626

3 3:12.201 11:58:39.827

4 1:57.534 12:00:37.361

5 2:01.823 12:02:39.184

6 2:00.011 12:04:39.195

7 1:59.292 12:06:38.487

8 1:57.691 12:08:36.178

 Po. 27 - # 168 MORETTI L. - KTM + 1:47.017
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.742 11:54:05.019

2 2:04.657 11:56:09.676

3 2:12.396 11:58:22.072

4 2:02.241 12:00:24.313

5 2:06.525 12:02:30.838

6 2:02.601 12:04:33.439

7 2:01.654 12:06:35.093

8 2:02.731 12:08:37.824

 Po. 28 - # 80 LACQUANITI A. - KTM + 2:11.248
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.251 11:54:00.528

2 2:08.024 11:56:08.552

3 2:06.266 11:58:14.818

4 2:08.286 12:00:23.104

5 2:10.819 12:02:33.923

6 2:04.782 12:04:38.705

7 2:07.133 12:06:45.838

8 2:16.217 12:09:02.055

 Po. 29 - # 65 LOCATELLI D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.677 11:54:33.704

2 2:00.660 11:56:34.364

3 2:02.230 11:58:36.594

4 2:02.356 12:00:38.950

5 2:04.660 12:02:43.610

6 2:05.766 12:04:49.376

7 2:03.138 12:06:52.514

 Po. 30 - # 384 DALL`AMICO A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.455 11:54:04.732

2 2:09.353 11:56:14.085

3 2:10.849 11:58:24.934

4 2:10.975 12:00:35.909

5 2:08.041 12:02:43.950

6 2:08.514 12:04:52.464

7 2:12.160 12:07:04.624

 Po. 31 - # 941 CADEI G. - KTM + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.857 11:53:57.234

2 2:02.595 11:55:59.829

3 3:33.959 11:59:33.788

 Po. 32 - # 836 BROGLI N. - Suzuki + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.357 11:53:47.770

Fastest lap: 1:50.567 
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